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1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. @ Morning Session (Aunt, Daisy)
9.30 Keyboard Experts
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with

|

The Wayfarers
410. O Doctor Paul

—

10.15 Never Let Me Love You
40.30 Notorious
40.45 Courtship and Marriage

:41. 0 Morning Matinee
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Lunch Melodies1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
1.45 Herbert Groh2. 0 Concert Time
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Home!
Decorating Session by Anne Stewart;
Book Review; Home Poultry fe "aes byM. C. Sanders; Wellington Diary
3.30 41ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Instrumental Interlude4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Piano Time
4.15 Smile a While
4.30 Variety Hour5.30 Evening Star: Rise Stevens )

5.45 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Top Scores6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: Secret
Agent
6.45 Light Orchestras

Ti 0 Office Wife
7.30 The Way of an Eagle
7.45 The Octopus8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Deadly Nightshade
8.45 Sabotage9.0 The Voice of Firestone
9.30 All Star Local Recorded Programme
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (RodTalbot)
10.36 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Baritone Ballads9.45 Light Orchestras10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15- Bing Sings10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship ana Marriage11. 0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Lifea: O Orchestral Parade
2.15 Concert Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie

ea!Book Review; Home Decorating, nneStewart
3.30. Musical Comedy
3.45 Continental Flavour4.0 Gigli

4.15 Melodies of Stephen Foster
4.30 Latin-American Serenade
4.45 Richard Tauber
5. 0 Paul Fenoulhet’s Orchestra
5.15 Light Vocal
5.30 Waltz Time
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild -Life
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
6.45 Voices in Harmony
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Way of an Eagle
7.45 Bardelys the Magnificent
8. 0 Money~Go-Round
8.30 Deadly Nightshade
8.45 January’s Daughter
9. O The Voice of Firestone
9.30 Billy Cotton Orchestra
3.45 Singers from tne Films
10. 0 Popular Dance Bands and Singers
10.30 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. It’s a New Day
7.15 Morning Star
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 School Bell
8.30 Music on the Move
9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Housework Harmonies |

10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Member of Mafia
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage :

11.0 Music While You Chat
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. O Lunch Lyrics
1. Op.m. Second Course
1.30 Tapestries of Life
2. 0. Variety :

2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie): Book |

Review; Wellington Diary; Home Deco-
rating, by Anne Stewart
3.30 Peter Yorke and his Orchestra
3.45 Phil Regan4. 0 Joe Fingers Carr4.15 Gracie Fields
4.30 Sandler Trio.
4.45 Jack Buchanan |

5. 0 Variety 4

5.30 Gene Autry
5.45 Superman‘

.

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Top Scores6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Prophecy
6.45 Minneapolis Symphony Orchestra |7. 0 Office Wife /

7.30 Way of an Ea
7.45 The Caravan Sub8.0 Money-Go-Round8.30 Deadly Nightshade8.45 Rod Craig in Sabotage ;9. 0 Voice of Firestone |9.30 Record Miscellany10. 0 Ray Noble and his Orchestra10.15 Bing Crosby10.30 Close down

A. eee!
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Seasion
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Airlane Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Paul ;

10.15 Dark God
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Music for My Lady11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Stars on\Parade
1.30 Tapestries of Life
1.45 Reserved2.0 Early Afternoon Concert2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Home Gardener; Book Review; Welling-ton Diary--Home Decorating3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 A Spot of Humour
4.15 Harry Horlick

4.30 Flanagan and Allen
| 4.45 Victor Silvester :
5. 0 Family Favourites
5.30 The Starlets
5.45 Superman

) EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Stars of Radio
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Robin Hood
66.45 Radio Rhythm Paradeee Office Wife
7.30 Way of an Eagle
7.45 Keys on the Case8.0 Money-Go-Round \
8.30 Deadly Nightshade
8.45 Enchanted Island
9. 0 The Voice of Firestone
9.30 Armchair Melodies
10. 0 The Beau
10.15 American Dance Bands10.30 Close down

|

272, PALMERSTON Nth.940 he. 319 m.
7. OQa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
3.30 Melodies from Latin America
9.45 Home Decorating Talk (Anne
Stewart) ;

10. O@ The Caravan Returns
10.15 Sergeant Crosby
10.30 The Intruder
10.45 Margaret Whiting and Jimmy
Wakely
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Modern Romances; BookTalk: Wellington Diary
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.34 Lunch Music
2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Music for All Tastes
y SE Air Adventures of Biggles: Turn=
coat
7.15 The Black Arrow ~*

7.30 Eight Hour Alibi
7.45 Hart of the Territory
8. 0 Tops in Pops
8.30 Ethel Smith, Jane Turzy and Bobby
Limb’s Band
9. 0 The Voice of Firestone
9.30 District Weather Forecast9.32 Comedy Corner
9.45 Howard Keel
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 The. Beau
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are _ published by
arrangement.
a nrre

The Billy Cotton Orchestra has spec-
ialised in comedy numbers and with
these has retained its popularity for
many years. Some of them will be in-
cluded in a programme from 2ZB at
9.30 this evening.

at 1 Bs

A tenor of outstanding reputation is
Herbert Ernst Groh whose voice has
heen likened to that of his fellow coun-
tryman, Richard Tauber. Groh _ hasmade many recordings of Viennese
opera and light classics; and some of
these will be broadcast from 1ZB todayat 1.45 p.m.
* # *

which has come into prominence dur-
ing the last few years is that of Bobby
Limb, leader of one of Australia’s
best-known dance bands. The BobbyLimb orchestra will be heard along with
rhythm organist Ethel Smith and voc-alist Jane Turzy from 2ZA at 8.30 this
evening.esA name in Australian recorded music
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CONVECTOR
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ULTIMATE RANGETTE {22 10 U

Quality materials, crafts
manship and the con-
stant striving for perfec-

ELECTRIC JUG E4/17/6 tion This is the story SINGLE-BAR RADIATORbehind Ultimate the E4 5 6backgrourd that ensures
UltimateS reputation for
dependability.

ELECTRIC GRILLER E4/17/6
TOASTER E3/7/6

UKTIMATB
CUPBOARD HEATER IRON 1419E2/12/6

THERE'S AN ULTIMATE DEALER IN YOUR TOWN
Manufactured by Radio (1936) Ltd;, Quay St., Auckland:


